APPETISERS

VEGETARIAN

TANDOOR

~ CHOICE OF PANEER 425
TIKKA, PAHADI, AFGHANI,
ACHARI, HARYALI, PUDINA

<+~ MALAI BROCCOLI 425
A never before explored flavourful
combination of broccoli marinated
with a cheesy nutty flavor

<+ CHUKANDAR & CHILGOZA KA TIKKA 425
Beetroot & pine nuts tikka cooked
toperfection with a flavourful
blend of spices

+ CHEESE CHASKA KEBAB. 425
CRUMB FRIED PATTY OF CHEESE
n Spicy nuts

<~ DAHI KE KEBAB. 395

Creamy melt-in-your-mouth hung
curd kebabs

- HARA BHARA KEBAB. 395
Classic vegetable and cottage
cheese tikki served with mint

chutney

- TANDOORI GUCHCHI 425
Mushroom cooked with tandoori

spices in clay oven

<~ KABAB PLATTER 799
Assortment of mouth watering
kebabs served on a platter (4types)
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NON-VEGETARIAN

TANDOOR

- CHOICE OF CHICKEN.

TIKKA, PAHADI, AFGHANI, ACHARI, HARYALI,
PUDINA

475

<~ BHATTI DA MURG 450/650

Marinated whole chicken with curd & spices
cooked in clay oven

» MALAI CHICKEN TIKKA

Boneless chicken marinated and cooked in creamy

cashew paste

TANGADI| KEBAB
Chicken drumsticks marinated with spices & curd
till succulent

~ GALOUTI KEBAB WITH ULTA TAWA PARATHA

A mouth melting lucknowi delicacy made with

minced meat

- MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB

Soft juicy minced meat cooked on a skewer

- FISH TIKKA

¥

Morsels of fish marinated with tandoori spices

<+ TANDOORI POMFRET

Pomfret cooked in tandoori spices

- TANDOORI JHINGA

Y

{

Jhinga cooked in tandoori spices

KABAB PLATTER
An assortment of tikkas and kebabs served on a

hot platter

475

600

525

525

425

850

950

1000



~ TAWA FISH.

)
e
¥

2'e

+

CHUNKS OF FISH MARINATE WITH
INDIAN SPICES N PAN FRIED

BURRAH CHICKEN TIKKA.
CREAMY BUT SPICY CHICKEN
PIECES COOKED IN CLAY OVEN
TILL PERFECTION

CHICKEN PERI PERI
South African delicacy marinade

finish in clay oven with Indian style

CHICKEN SEEKH KEBAB
MINCED CHICKEN WITH INDIAN
HERBS N SPICES COOKED IN CLAY
OVEN SEEVED WITH ONION N
MINT CHUTNEY

FISH CHIMICHURI
HERBS MARINATED FISH MEDITARA
NEAN STYLE

+ JERK CHICKEN

CARRIBBEAN STYLE BBQ CHICKEN
WITH HABNERO CHILLIES

425

475

475

475

425

475

| CONTINENTAL
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HINESE

» CHOICE OF CHICKEN. 449
CHILLY , SALT & PEPPER, SZECHUAN,
65, KUNG PAO
FISH CHILLI ‘N’ SPICE 449

<=

Chunks of fish tossed with fresh red chili

and chinese sauces

- PRAWNS SALT N PEPPER 850

Prawns deep fried and tossed with
peppers ‘n’ chilli

- DRAGON CHICKEN 449

Fiery hot chicken strips tossed with red

chillies and sauces

- CRISPY CHICKEN 449

Thin chicken strips coated and deep fried
with spicy sauces

~ KUNGPAO CHICKEN 449

INDO CHINESE PREPRATION WITH
CASHEW N HOT SAUCE

CONTINENTAL

< CHICKEN NUGGETS 449

Herbs coated chicken chunks served
with chilli mayo

FISH FINGERS 449
Classic finger food with an Indian twist

< CHICKEN N CHEESE FINGERS 449

Juliennes of chicken with cheese crumb
fried



MAIN/ENTREES

VEGETARIAN

YELLOW DAL TADKA
Lentils simmered and tempered with onion

and garlic

DAL DHABA
Lentils simmered on a clay oven overnight

for authentic dhaba taste

~ THIKRI DAL MAKHNI

4

B

Black urad lentils with fenugreek, tomato

and home churned butter

DAL FRONTIER
Mix of lentils slow cooked on oven topped

with butter n cream

DAL PUNJABI TADKA
Bengal gram soaked and cooked with

punjabi tempering

- PANEER TIKKA MASALA

Cottage cheese cooked in clay oven and

mixed with a rich gravy

- PANEER BUTTER MASALA

Cottage cheese cooking in a rich tomato

gravy finished with a dollop of butter

PANEER KADAI
Cottage cheese cooked with flavourful

kadai spices

- PANEER KHURCHAN

Cottage cheese cooked with peppers and

onion on tawa with fresh indian spices

375

375

425

425

375

475

475

475

475

444
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- PANEER NIZAMI

Cottage cheese cooked with a brown onion

gravy and finished with cream and butter

- TAWA PANEER MASALA

Desi tawa style cottage cheese a cooked

with indian spices, onion and tomatoes.

SUA DAKHANI SAAG
Spinach tempered with fried garlic,

cumin ‘n’ ginger

~ DHINGRI MATAR MASALA

Button mushroom and fresh peas cooked

in Indian spices

JODHPURI ALOO

Baby potatoes simmered in jodhpuri spices

- DUM ALOO PUNJABI

Baby potatoes simmered in rich onion gravy

<+ MALAI KOFTA

Cottage cheese balls with a hint of

cardamom simmered in rich cashew gravy

- CHATPATA KOFTA CURRY

COTTAGE CHEESE N VEG BALLS COOKED
IN TANGY GRAVY

475

475

395

425

425

425

475

325



NON-VEG

e

<+

<

4

GOSHT BANJARA
Carefully selected pieces of lamb cooked
with special ingredients to create a

mouthwatering curry

GOSHT KHORMA

Mutton pieces cooked in a rich gravy

- MUTTON RARA

Combination of botti and kheema cooked

in spices

- MUTTON ROGANJOSH

Kashmiri delicacy cooked with chillies

- MUTTON BHUNA

Spicy and dry mutton that goes well as

a starter,

BUTTER CHICKEN MASALA
Tandoori chicken cooked in tomato and

cashew gravy

CHICKEN KADAI
Chicken pieces cooked in onion gravy with

coriander seeds

CHICKEN CURRY

Home-style cooked chicken curry

CHICKEN RARA
Minced & chicken boti cooked with egg

575

575

575

575

575

495

495

495

495

DRINKS

DESSERTS

ACCOMPANIMENTS |

BIRYANI |

PASTA & PIZZA |

MAIN COURSE




-

e
¥

FISH CURRY

A home style fish curry

FISH MASALA
Morsels of fish cooked with

Indian masala

BENGALI FISH CURRY
Home style bengali style fish curry

KHEEMA KALEJI
MINCED MEAT N LIVER SIMMERED
ON LOW FLAME TILL
COOKED PERFECTLY

CONTINENTAL

e
¥

<=

CHICKEN STROGANOFF.
Chicken supreme cooked in chicken valute with
crunchy onion capcicum & mushroom served

with herbs rice

GRILLED CHICKEN
Marinated grilled juicy chicken served with mash
potato & sauteed exotic vegetables with

mushroom sauce

ROASTED CHICKEN
Juicy oven roasted chicken served with polenta

and pepper sauce

CHICKEN PERI PERI.
African spiced chicken served with exotic

veggies and chicken jus

425

425

425

625

8§75

575

575

575




<~ GRILLED PRAWNS. 850

Served with exotic veggies mash potato with

lemon butter sauce

<+ MIXED GRILLED. 950
Marinated & grilled juicy chicken & fish served

with exotic veggies and chicken jus

PASTA

< ALFREDO. 525
Assorted pasta with cheesy creamy

bechamel sauce

< PESTO 525
Pasta tossed with homemade basil pesto
topped with pine nuts

<~ ARABIATA 525

Pasta tossed in spicy tomato concasse

with sweet peppers

“ AGLIO-E-OLIO. 525
Pasta tossed with extra virgin olive oil n

fresh garlic & cheese QQ

PIZZA

< CHEESE OVERLOAD. 550

Thin crust pizza loaded with two kinds of cheese

+ MARGHERITA. 475
Classic Margherita pizza topped with fresh

tomato and melting cheese

DRINKS

DESSERTS
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<+ MEXICAN GREEN WAVE 575
Thin crust pizza base loaded with spicy
Mexican toppings like jalapenos and

corn kernels

+ FARM HOUSE. 375

Loaded with fresh exotic veggies and

a generous amount of cheese

<~ DELUXE VEGGIE. 625
Thin crust base topped with exotic
veggies like mushroom, baby corn

and bell peppers

< SHIMMERS SPECIAL VEG ( CHEF SPECIAL ). 675
A Chef's special thin crust pizza topped
with a fusion of indo-western veggies

and toppings

< SHIMMERS SPECIAL NONVEG ( CHEF SPECIAL ). 695
A Chef's special thin crust pizza topped

with a fusion of indo-western non-veg

toppings

BIRIYANI

< SAUNFIA TARKARI BIRIYANI. 525
Combination of Veggies n rice dum pukht with

hint of fennel

<+ SUBZ DUM BIRIYANI 525

Traditional veg biryani dum pukht style

<+ MURG DUM BIRIYANL. 625
Yoghurt braised chicken, aromatic basmati

fragrant spice dum pukht biryani




<~ GOSHT DUM BIRYANI.

Lamb chunks marinated with yogurt, aromatic

basmati rice & fragrant spices

ACCOMPANIMENTS

BASMATI NAZRANA

<+ JEERA RICE.

Basmati rice tempered with cumin

< JEERA MATAR PULAO.

Basmati rice tossed with fresh green peas

<+ ZAFRANI PULAO.

Dum pukht basmati rice with the hint of kesar

CHINESE

<+ HAKKA NOODLES.
Wok tossed noodles with fresh veggies and

onions

< CHILI GARLIC NOODLES
Wok tossed spicy noodles with fresh red chillies

and garlic

~ SZECHUAN NOODLES

Noodles tossed gith Chinese Sichuan pepper

- FRIED RICE

Basmati rice fried with veggies, salt n pepper

- SZECHUAN FRIED RICE

Rice tossed with Szechuan pepper

675

275

275

295

315

315

315

315

315
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<~ 7 JEWELS FRIED RICE 325
Rice tossed with corn,peas, carrot,

beans, paneer, cauliflower, cabbage

<+~ EGG FRIED RICE 375
Rice fried with scrambled eggs spices,

Chinese sauce

- CHICKEN FRIED RICE 395

Rice tossed with chopped chicken and

egg in chinese sauce

BREADS

<~ TANDOORI ROTI (PLAIN / BUTTER) 55/65
<+ LACCHA PARATHA 75

<~ MISSI ROTI 55

<~ NAAN ( PLAIN / BUTTER / CHEESE / GARLIC / CHILLY) 75/85/95
- KULCHA (ALOO / PANEER / CHEESE / VEGGIES) 85

<~ ASSORTED BREAD BASKET 325




DESSERTS

- HOT BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM.

- BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE

~ TUTTI FRUTTI IN A GLASS

< GULAB JAMUN

<~ RASMALAI

~ MOONG DAL HALWA

- GAJAR HALWA (seasonal)

<~ CHOICE OF ICE CREAM.

~ VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, BUTTERSCOTCH, STRAWBERRY

255

275

225

225

225

225

225

125

DRINKS

DESSEHRTS

ACCOMPANIMENTS |

BIRYANI

| PASTA & PIZZA

MAIN COURSE



DRINKS MENU

SOFTBEVERAGES

<~ RED BULL. 300
<~ TONIC WATER. 188
- GINGER ALE. 120

<~ MINERAL WATER. 99

v DIET COKE. 80

AERATED DRINKS.

<~ FRESH LIME SODA 150
<~ MASALA COLD DRINK 150
<~ COKE/ SPRITE B80/80

< BTL/CAN 80/80
















